www.anthonyliftgates.com Made in the U.S.A.
Anthony
ATU Tuckunder SF ™
Hydraulic Liftgates®
Lifting Capacities: 1,800 lb. 2,500lb. 3,000 lb. 3,500 lb.
Anthony Feature
Service Free Bushings
With Lifetime Adaptor Frame

Optional 80” x 45” + 6”
Aluminum Platform, including
Power-Down operation
*  NOTICE:  Some models of Anthony Liftgates may be provided with step devices to assist the ingress and
egress of the truck or trailer rear.  These devices are NOT to be considered ALL INCLUSIVE of any require-
ments or guidelines regarding proper ingress and egress of trucks and trailers.  These items are provided as
only an added feature for installers to help simplify the meeting of possible ingress and egress requirements.
As there are many variables in truck sizes and shapes, it is the installer’s responsibility to determine proper
ingress and egress requirements, such as steps and hand grips, for each vehicle receiving an Anthony liftgate.
Recessed Toggle Switch
(optional)
Available Models, Platforms and Capacities
Bed
Lifting Height Platform Load Shipping
MODEL Capacity (lbs.) Min-Max Area and Ramp Wt. (lbs.)
ATU-1800-SF 1,800 42"-57" 80" x 38"+5" 903
ATU-2500-SF 2,500 42"-57" 80" x 38"+5" 928
ATU-3000-SF 3,000 42"-57" 80" x 38"+5" 953
ATU-3500-SF 3,500 42"-57" 80" x 38"+5" 953
Power Down Models
ATU-1800PD-SF 1,800 42"-57" 80" x 38"+5" 903
ATU-2500PD-SF 2,500 42"-57" 80" x 38"+5" 928
ATU-3000PD-SF 3,000 42"-57" 80" x 38"+5" 953
ATU-3500PD-SF 3,500 42"-57" 80" x 38"+5" 953
Aluminum Platform Models
ATU-1800A-SF 1,800 45"-57" 80" x 45"+6" 766
ATU-2500A-SF 2,500 45"-57" 80" x 45"+6" 791
Lowboy Models
ATU-1800LB-SF 1,800 36"-57" 72" x 32"+5" 880
ATU-2500LB-SF 2,500 36"-57" 72" x 32"+5" 926
All models shipped with standard ramp ride platform.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Options
Printed in USA on Recycled Paper 5/00  © 2000 Anthony Liftgates, Inc.®